UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IDMENT				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	······································				
Mavrides, Moyal, Packman & Sadkin, 276 Fifth Avenue, Suite 404	LLP				
Attention: Eric Sadkin, Esq. New York, NY 10001					
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT	INFORMATION	THE ABOVE SF	ACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20230823000254150 08/23/2023		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13.			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident	ified above is terminated with res	pect to the security interest(s) of S	ecured Part()	/)(ies) authorizing this Term	ination Statement
3. ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Complete items 7.	address of Assignee in item 7c	and name of Assignor in item 9 be the affected collateral in item 8	vvvv	**************************************	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide additional period provided by applicable law			ty authorizing	this Continuation Statemer	nt is continued for the
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				. a crananti notito e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Check <u>one</u> of these two doxes.	ND Check <u>one</u> of these three b	address: Complete ADD n	ame: Comple	ete itemDELETE name	e: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Complet	item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item mation Change - provide only <u>or</u>	. 3 2000	b, <u>and</u> item 7	c to be deleted i	n item 6a or 6b
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	r Party Information Change - provide onl	y <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name	; do not omit, mo	odify, or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				······································	15/0
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u> </u>		<u></u>
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	<u>orana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana</u>				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			JIAIL	I COINE CODE	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE c	overed collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
See Exhibit A annexed hereto and made		only if the assignee's power to amend the r	record is limited t	o certain collateral and describe th	e collateral in Section 8
DOO DAILIOICIA AIMIOACU MOICIO AMU MIAGO	a part nercor.				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZE			me of Assigno	or, if this is an Assignment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 3. 4. 4. 3213. 4. COD TOTAL COD COLUMN.	nd provide name of authorizing I	Debtor			
MAXIM CREDIT GROUP, LLC 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Filed with: AL - Shelby County; Debtor: SI	RING ROCK BRI	OGE PROPERTY O	WNER I		#955094 \# 1 306824

Exhibit A

Legal Description of Deleted Property

Lot 76, according to the Final Plat of Shiloh Creek, Phase II, Sector I, a residential subdivision, as recorded in Map Book 52, Page 80, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama.

For Information Only:

Property No.:	Property Address:	Parcel ID No.:	Lot No.:
6	279 Creek Run Way,	35 2 10 0 002 026.000	76
:	Calera, AL		. <u> </u>



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
09/27/2023 01:34:56 PM
\$39.00 PAYGE
20230927000289620

alli 5. Beyl